1673 MEADOWS
1673 MEADOWS LANE, LUXEMBURG, WI, 54217-1397 Lane, LUXEMBURG,
WI, 54217-1397

$469,900

Comfort, Convenience, or a Fresh Start, this Property Has it ALL! This charming, One-Owner * 4 beds
home is Nestled in a Peaceful area w/ plenty of space to Enjoy and Call your Own! 4 * 4 baths
Bedrms, 3.5 Baths, 3+ Stall Garage (basement access), Spacious Liv Rm w/ Gas FP. Lower * Residential

Level has Large Rec Rm, Finished Full Bath... * Residential,Single
Family Residence

e Active
* 2239 sq ft

Bobbie
Resource One Realty, LLC
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Gas,One Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 2072
Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 167 Tax Amount: 4989

Inclusions: refrigerator, stove, microwave, Exclusions: basement refrigerator & chest

dishwasher, washer, dryer, shed, 2 cabinets in freezer
basement by refrigerator

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central
Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator, Washer Water Source:
Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 16x14 Main
Bedroom 2 13x11 Main
Bedroom 3 13x11 Main
Bedroom 4 13x12 Main
Kitchen 14x12 Main
Living Room 20x17 Main
Dining Room 12x12 Main
Unfinished 29x26 Lower
Other Room 14x07 Main
Other Room 2 12x06 Main
Other Room 3 10x09 Lower

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch
Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Full Sz Windows Min 20x24,Partial Fin.
Contiguous

Exterior material: Brick,Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Basement,Garage Door Opener
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Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Bobbie R Hendricks Agent Email: bhendricks@resourcelgb.com
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